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Corporate Buybacks

Announced in February 2016
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CATY
WNC
MMM
FISV
GILD

HOG
CMCSK
EW
SSD
BRKL
BMS
SYMC
LB
IMOS
TDY

45 Mil
100 Mil
10 Bil
15 Mmil
12 Bil
2 Mil
20 Mil
10 Bil
325 Mil
50 Mil
10 Mil
20 Mil
2.3 Bil
500 Mil
17.9 Mil
3 Mil
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Corporate Buybacks
Announced in February 2016
(continued)

17 2/9/2016 AKAM 1 Bil
18 2/9/2016 PBI 150 Mil
19 2/9/2016 CMI 500 Mil
20 2/9/2016 WYN 1 Bil
21 2/10/2016 AMZN 5 Bil
22 2/10/2016 RYN 100 Mil
23 2/10/2016 PPC 300 Mil
24 2/10/2016 ORLY 750 Mil
25 2/10/2016 CSCO 15 BIl
26 2/10/2016 CG 200 Mil
27 2/10/2016 WD 75 Mil
28 2/11/2016 AlG 5 Bil
29 2/11/2016 DPS 1 Bil
30 2/11/2016 BC 300 Mil
31 2/11/2016 K 1.5 Bil
32 2/11/2016 TZ00 1 Mil
33 2/11/2016 TRI 1.5 Bil
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Corporate Buybacks
Announced in February 2016
(continued)

34 2/12/2016 LEA 1 Bil
35 2/12/2016 IPG 300 Mil
36 2/16/2016 ADI 1 Bil
37 2/16/2016 BBOX 1 Mil
38 2/17/2016 CIM 100 Mil
39 2/17/2016 FCF 25 Mil
40 2/17/2016 COF 300 Mil
41 2/17/2016 ARRS 300 Mil
42 2/18/2016 DEL 20 Mil
43 2/18/2016 KEYS 200 Mil
44 2/18/2016 FNFV 15 Mil
45 2/18/2016 ADS 1 Bil
46 2/19/2016 AN 250 Mil
47 2/19/2016 BRC 2 Mil
48 2/22/2016 SWFT 150 Mil
49 2/22/2016 PEB 150 Mil
50 2/22/2016 HZ0 1.25 Mil
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Corporate Buybacks
Announced in February 2016
(continued)

2/23/2016 PFG 400 Mil
2/23/2016 DY 50 Mil
2/23/2016 CTB 200 Mil
2/24/2016 LEE 10 Mil
2/24/2016 FOE 25 Mil
2/24/2016 RATE 50 Mil
2/24/2016 DOOR 150 Mil
2/24/2016 /BH 1 Bil
2/24/2016 TIX 2 Bil
2/24/2016 RLGY 275 Mil
2/25/2016 UHS 400 Mil
2/25/2016 PKG 200 Mil
2/25/2016 MNST 1.75 Bil
2/25/2016 RWT 100 Mil
2/25/2016 GPS 1 Bil
2/25/2016 TREE 40 Mil
2/25/2016 ANSS 5 Mil

www.madhedgefundtrader.com



B Davis - ad Day Trader

Corporate Buybacks
Announced in February 2016
(continued)
68 2/25/2016 BBY 1 Bil
69 2/25/2016 CRI 500 Mil
70 2/26/2016 POOL 150 Mil
71 2/26/2016 M 1.5 Bil
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